The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KILLABYTEZ 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $3,104.76
2023-01-01 SENDCUTSEND.COM txn a8HLmM?2 -$374.45 $2,730.31
2023-01-02 GOBILDA txn GkHmXk -$31.75 $2,698.56
2023-01-0553%?&1_110P£LLAMR B RENEI ORI OZASE ULES LGS txn kWHda2 -$185.81 $2,512.75
2023-01-05LONG ROBOTICS txn 78HAd5 -$122.47 $2,390.28
2023-01-05 GOBILDA txn_ S5wHBaZ -$582.92 $1,807.36
2023-01-07 Amazon txn OXHBPB -$57.19 $1,750.17
2023-01-18 PANDA EXPRESS #2957 P txn pSH4Rr -$54.63 $1,695.54
2023-01-18 DoorDash txn WBHYRA -$30.55 $1,664.99
2023-01-20 BRIAN CISTO EXPENSIFY ROO5PMUOUJUX THE HACK FOUNDATION txn EyHG9a -$770.69 $894.30
2023-01-20THE HOME DEPOT #6636 txn R2ZHK46 -$15.84 $878.46
2023-01-20 PANDA EXPRESS #1788 P txn NQHGkb -$38.70 $839.76
2023-01-21 PayPal Business txn VOH20n -$200.00 $639.76

2023-01-25BRIAN CISTO EXPENSIFY ROO1K2ESEUUN THE HACK FOUNDATION  txn 66HMk7 -$72.23 $567.53
2023_01_26PRASANTH PALLAMR EXPENSIFY ROOCSCOGDWST THE HACK txn pSHE2Z -$54.36 $513.17

FOUNDATION
2023-01-30Donation match from Samsung txn 78Hw]g $366.75 $879.92
2023-01-30Donation from Samsung txn vgHVWw $375.00 $1,254.92

WITHDRAWN: $2,591.59. DEPOSITED: $741.75. $1,254.92

Killabytez is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from KillabyteZz's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



